R epublic of the Pbhilippines

Bepartment of Education

REGION VI - WESTERN VISAYAS
SCHOOLS DIVISION OF SILAY CITY

TO : Chief Education Supervisors
Education Program Supervisors
Public Schools District Supervisors
Elementary and Secondary School Heads
All Others Concemed DEPRD -SILAY CIT Y |
REL-ASED
foATE. . JUN 1‘ 2000
\ é , LOG. RO, . O
%A_ - i lSlGNﬂT‘Jﬁc-- S
YNTHIA G. DEMAVIVAS, CESO V I TIME | K
Schools Division Superintendent

FROM

SUBJECT: LIST OF QUALIFIED APPLICANTS/FOR ADMINISTRATIVE AIDEVI POSITION as
of PRE QUALIFICATIONS PROCESS

DATE : June 18, 2020

This office hereby announces the selection line-up for Administrative Aide VI
position per results of the preliminary evaluation of the qualifications.

For your information and guidance.

Date and Time of Posting:

Division Website

Three Conspicuous Places: JUN 13 04 1 *loAm

Rizal St., Brgy. i, Silay City, Negros Occidental

Website: www.depedsilaycity.weebly.com

Email Address: deped.silay@deped.gov.ph

Facebook Account: https://www.facebook.com/DepEdSilayCity

Facebook Page: DepEdTayoSllay City

Contact Number: Admin 4417153/ 458-4396/ HR 458-4401/ SGOD 458-4402/CID 458-4406/
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Republic of the Philippines

Department of Education

REGION VI - WESTERN VISAYAS
SCHOOLS DIVISION OF SILAY CITY

LIST OF QUALIFIED APPLICANT FOR PROMOTION
TO ADMINISTRATIVE AIDE VI POSITION
I_ EEREESS e e e e e e S S R e S S T i e e e T s e T S e
- Name of Appllcani' FLUER DE Luzv. MAQUE

| Position Appiled Admmlstmhve Alde Vi (SGb) i
I_-_.__ | Education | Experience |  Training |  Eigibility |
| | Requiremenis | Requirements L Requirements , _Requiremenis |
| Minimum I l Dyina 111 i | '
| Qualification | Compietionof ai | Un€ (1) YEGr | Four (4] hours | Career Service |
| Standard | least two (2) years relevant | relevant | (Sub- |
| | studiesin college | experience | training | Professional);First |
| ! | | Level Eligibility |
AR | pecnetorat | Tyew | whematona | oo |
i ol Tl acheior o i year, | International | B :
| Qualification I Elementary | 7 months and | CERTRAT | LET = 77.40% '
| i Education | 4daysas | Workshop on | f
; i | Tourism Staff | Science | i
| | i | Education@ | |
i i Bacolod City, i ;
L |rebosasools]
| Preliminary | Met N Met T Met | Met !
| | |

| Evaluation . )
Recommendohon The gpplicant is compliant with ’rhe minimum QS and Basic

DQ(“!I llramon+c Hnarofr\ra the Roard wiill hrnﬁaod to fi 1r+har a\;n!l 1iation

e R R e e

Rizal St., Brgy. l1I, Silay City, Negros Occidental
Website: www.depedsilaycity.weebly.com

Email Address: deped.silay@deped.gov.ph

Facebook Account: https://www.facebook.com/DepEdSilayCity

Facebook Page: DepEdTayoSllay City

Contact Number: Admin 4417153/ 458-4396/ HR 458-4401/ SGOD 458-4402/CID 458-4406/




Name of Applicant: ALVEN JOHN D. JUSON

Position Applied: Administrative Aide VI (5Gé)

Education Experience Training Eligibility
Requirements Requirements Requirements | Requirements
| Minimum , ’ !
| Qualiification | Completion of at One (1) year Four (4) hours | Career Service
' Standard | 'east two (2) years relevant relevant (Sub- 1
| i studies in coliege | expernence | fraining Professionaij;First |
I I | Level Higibility |
| Applicant's B Bocheior of | 6 years, ISO
Qualification | SETaREaR T ineRtEE AR Standards CSP =80.72%
} Computer 17 days as Awareness |
Science LineleaderAmdatex | Training- -
QMS and
EMS @ Silay
City, May 15,
] - 2017 i
Preliminary Met Met Met Met
| Evaluation |
Recommendation — The applicant is compliant with the minimum QS and Basic
- Requirements, therefore the Board will proceed to further evaluation

|
|

| Nafve of Applicant: EMELONA G. GALUSO

— ;
| Position Applied: Adminisirative Aide VI (SG&
Education Experience Training | Eligibility
Requirements Requirements | Requirements Requirements
| Minimum .
Qualification Cor‘n.plehon of at One' (]) yf?clr Four (4) hC?U.I'S Career Service
standard . ieasi two {Zj yeais reievant | relevant fraining (Sub-
studiesin college expenence Professional);First
- Level Eligibility
Annlicant'ec —— . ;
e aiovagrigy BEED w/ 4 years, Forum on RA :
Qualification | ,ncentrafionin | 10 months and | 7610, L= s |
Home Economics 16 days as Oct. 14, 2004 |
and Livelihood Brgy. Assistant 3
Education Secretary | ‘
Preliminary | Met Met ‘ Met Met
Evaluation B
Recommendation — The applicant is compliant with the minimurm &5 and Basic i
Requirements, therefore the Board will proceed to further evaluation |




Name of Applicant:

BENJIE C. ALIMON

Position Applied: Administrative Aide VI (SGé)

Education Experience Training Eligibility
RegGuirements Reguirements | Reqguirements Requirements |
Minimum ’ -
Qualification | Completion of at | One (1) year Four (4) hours Caigei Senice
Standerd least two (2} years releycn’r relevant training (Sub-
studies in coliege expenence Professional);First
Level Eligibility
| Applicant’s | gqchelor of Science 29 years, Seminar-
Quaiification | i Accountancy, 11 months | Workshop for CoP =82.70%
i MPAd and 14 days | Multi-Purpose
1 § as HRMO | Cooperatives
‘ | | 1 Strateqy !
| Formulation and '
| Technical
| : \ Auditing @
' ; Maniiq, :
I | May 23-26, 2000 3
Preliminary | Met Met i Met Met ‘
Evaluation | |
Recommendation — The applicant is compliant with the minimum QS and Basic

Reguirements, therefore the Board will proceed to further evaluation

' Name of Applicant: JISELLE E. PRAYCO

Position Applied: Adminisirative Aide VI (SGé)

, l Education Experience Training Eligibility
} | Requiremenis | Requiremenfs | Requirements | Requirements |
Minimum :
eualicalion Completion of at One (1) year Four {4) hours Career Service
standard least two (2) years relevant relevant training (Sub-
studiesin college experience Professional);First |
- N | Level Eligibility |
R e L L !
TR Bachelor of 1 year, NC Il in Contact B
Quailification Elementary 4 months and Center LET = 82.20%
Education 28 days as Servicing
Project
Productivity
Reguidator )
Preliminary Met Met Met Met
Evaluation

Recommendation — The applicant is compliant with the minimum QS and Basic
Requirements, therefore the Board will proceed to further evaluation




Name of Applicant: SHIELA GRACE P. DE LA CRUZ

Position Applied: Adminisirative Aide Vi ($Gé)

Education

[ 2 PP Sp———
REQYUnSinisine

Experience
Requirements

Tralmng

Eligibility

ments

Requir

Recommendation - The applicant is compliant with the minimum QS and Basic
Requirements, therefore the Board will proceed fo further evaluation

Minimum )
Qualification Completion of at One (1) year Four (4] hours Career Service
Standard least two (2] years rele\'/on’r relevant training (Sub- i
studies in college expenence | Professional);First |
i - | Level Eigibility |
| Applicant’s Bachelor of Arts in 1 year, English
Quailification | Social Science 4 months and Language LET =7540% |
i 28 days as Job |  Proficiency,
OrderinSilay | July 17- Aug.11,
Housing 2017
e Authority
Preliminary Met Met Met Met
Evaluation

Name of Applicant: MARLOU Q. EBIAS

Posuhon Applied: Admmtsimhve Aide VI (SGé6)

| Minimum

Education

F=ra ittty ---uﬁ'!‘f
G\‘ ViiGiilTwing

T
|
|

Expenen ce

| Requirements

Training

P T A
G\‘UIIGIIIGIII'

Eligibility

~ Requiremenis

| Qualification | Completionof at | One (1) year Four {4) hours | Career Service
Standard least two (2) years fele\_/on‘r relevant training (Sub-
stfudies in college expenence Professional);First
Level Higibility
| Applicant’s | g halor of Arts in 1 year, Advance
Quadlification English w/ 1 month and Computer LET = 78.80%
specialization in 12 days as Course (TESDA),
Communication Brgy. Record Nov. 3 -Dec. 7,
Keeper 2019 , o
Prelamlnory Met Met Met Met |
Evaluation

Recommendation — The applicantis Compiion?v_vifh the minimum QS and Basic !

Requirements, theretore the Board will proceed to further evaluation




Name of Applicant. ROCKYLEN M BENGUELO

Posmon Applled Admmlshahve Aide VI (SG$§)

l
|
|
|
|

| i Education | Experience Training Eligibility
} Requirements [ Requirements Requirements Requirements
| Minimum )
| Qualification | Completion of at One (1) year Four (4) hours Career Service |
least two (2) years relevant relevant training {Sub-
Standard T U e oW o
studies in coiiege expenence Protessional);First |
| Level Higibility |
Applicant’s Bachelor of 5
= years and | DLP Program on _
Quailification Science in 3 days as Rules of C3F=80.15%
Engineering ADAS | Conduct and
Technology Ethical Behavior
in the Civil
- - | ~_ Semice !
Preliminary Met Met i Met ‘ Met
Evaluation |

Requirements, therefore the Board will proceed to further evaluation

Name of Applicant: VANEZIA P. SEBALLOS

Posmon Applied: Administrative Alde V1 (5Gé)

]

| Minimum

| Qualification |

Educohon

Experience
Requirements

Training_
Reguirements

Eligibility
Requirements

T
i
|
|
|
{
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|

Completion of at |

One (1) year

Four {4) hours

| Career Service

| Standard least two (2) | releyonf relevant training (Sub- |
years studiesin expeiience Professional):First |
college Level Eligibility |
Appli_gcn’r.’s Bachelor of 9 vears, Fil Chi Love o_nd
Qualification . 11 rremihs Gind Care Foundation, LET = 79.20%
Information 17 days as Inc. 45 Hours
Technology ADA IV hmTchllnln_gjo!r- y
Associate in FunGdimenidis Gi
Computer Data Compu’rer:\MS
Processing t Qfﬁce_ @ ; ,
5 5 (A.C.DP) 5 Silay City, ! -
i i Aug.9-Sep.7, |
| ! 2019 B
Preliminary Met Met Met , Met
Evaluation J

L

Recommendation - The obplicon’r is compliant with the minimum QS and Basic

Requirements, therefore the Board will proceed fo further evaluation




Name of Applicant: ALLEN JOY D. BARRG

Position Applied: Adminisirative Aide VI (SGé)

i
|
|

j Minimum

| Qualification
' Standard

i

:
|
|
:
i

NI -

Applicanf's
Qualification

Prelimino? B
Evaluation

-
|
|

Education Experience | Training | Eligibility 7|
Requiremends | Reguiresments | Requirements | RBequirements
Completion of at One (1) year Four {(4) hours Career Service
least two (2) years relevant relevant (Sub-
studies in coliege expernence training Professionai);First
7 _ Level Eligibility |
[
Bachelor of Science 1 year, NC llin
in Business ? months and Computer CSP =83.67%
| Administration 19 days as System
major in Marketing Encoder Servicing Unit |
Management ‘
|
Met Met | Met | Met
Recommendation - The applicant is compiliant with the minimom Q3 and Basic

Requirements, therefore the Board will proceed to further evaluation 1

—

|

Name of Applicant: ERIC P. ENRIQUEZ

Position Applied: Administrative Aide VI (SGé)

Recommendation —The a

Education Experience Training T Eligibility
Requirements  Reguirements Requirements | Requirements
i gf;ﬁ;n;ﬁon | Completion of at One (1) year Four (4) hours | Career Service
Sndarg | leostwo @lyears | televani | elevant | b |
stuQles in college expeinence raming | Professionai);First
] o | Level Eligibility
Applicant’s Bachelor of Science | 11 years, Informatics |
Qualification | i commerce major | 2months and | Basic Microsoft | CSSP =80.11%
| inBanking and 8 days as Access 97, MS
] Finance Job Order Powerpoint 97,
| Encoder MS Outlook,
l n Internet,
| July 18, 2000
Preliminary ]‘ Met Met Met Met
Evaiuation | i \

pplicant is compiiom‘ with the minimum QS and Basic
Requirements, therefore the Board wiii proceed fo further evaluation




Name of Applicant: JEREMY G. SIASON

' Poslhon Applied: Administrative Aide VI (SGé)

Recommendation - The opplicon? is comphon’r with ’rhe minimum QS and Basic

. Education Experience Training Eligibility
Requirements Requirements RBequirementis Roquireaments
Minimum .
GielEeation Completion of at One (1) year Four {4) hours Career Service
T Ielcs’r"'rwp (2) years felt‘e.\./flpf ) rfelgvgm (Sub-
| studies in college expenence fraining | Professionaij;First }
: 7 l - | Level Higibility |
Applicant's | pochelor of Science | 10 years, Linux 101
Qualification | i, Electronics and : 5months and | Essentials Cebu | CooF = 85.63%
Communication | 7daysas | City, March 31- j
Engineering Engineer Apr. 4, 2014
Preliminary Met ! Met Met Met ‘
Evaluation ; W‘

Requiremens, therefore the Board wili proceed io further evaiudation

Name of Applicant: EVONY G. MAGUERIANO

Position Applied: Admnmsirahve Aide VI (5Gé)

Minimum
Qualification
Standard

Education
Requirements

Experience
Requirements

Training
Requirements

Eligibility

Completion of at
least two (2} years

studies in college

One (1) year
relevant
experience

Four {4) hours
relevant

training
rramning

AppICant’s | gachelor of Science | 5 years and Advance
Qualification in Computer 8 days as Computer
Science Accounting | Course (TESDA),
Assistant Nov. 10 - Dec.
N 9.2018
| Preliminary Met Met Met
Evaluation

|
|

Career Service
(Sub-
Dra f,-.

e latlale
[ IS a0 |u|’ i

Requirements

‘Eiret |
121

i‘"l" evel Eligibility
i

CSSP = 80.63%

Met

Reaqgu uramc.rﬁe
l\\-r\1

[RAva

rrrrr

ithar av

11115

Recommendation - The applicant is compliant with the minimum QS and Basic
+hnrafo;e the Roard will r\rf\r\eor{ to fu

(RPN A v

f"||| lf‘|+!f\"\
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Name of Applicanf REA MAY YOCSON

Position Applied: Administrafive Alde VI (SGb)

Education Experience Training Eligibility
| -. Requirements Requirements | Requirements Requirements
| Minimum ! ) _
Qualification | Completion of at One (1) year Four {4) hours Career Service
| Standard . least two (2) years relevant ; relevant (Sub-
| | studiesin coiiege experence fraining | Professionai);First
, - Level Eligibility
ggzl;igggii;n Bachelor of Science 8 years, Management —
in Business 11 months and | and Supervisory _ e
. Administration | 15 dCIYS as Leoderghip ‘
i major in Financial E Sales and Development ;
i Management | Brokerage Program @ |
| | Manager | RCBC Plaza, ’
| : Makati,
) | May 16, 2018 '
Preliminary Met ' MeT Met Met '
Evaluation ! ‘
|
|

Recommendation - The applicant is compliant with the minimum QS and Basic
Requirements, therefore the Board will proceed to further evaluation

Name of Apphcanl~ JOlINE MAE R. YU

Position Appiied: Admnmsﬁ‘ahve Alde Vi({3Gé6)

[ Minimum

| Quaiification |

Education
Requirements

Experience

Requirements

Troinfng
Requirements

Eligibility
Requirements

|
|
|
|
—

Completion of at

o il s FAY sunveuen
1Ieast TWO (£ YEdais

One (1} year

P

A~
f\vl\-vulll

|
|

Four (4) hours

) 1
Career Service |
(Sub- ;

: SfOﬂdO[d IC‘IUVUIH
i studies in college experience fraining Professional);First |
L Level Eligibility
Appli’cqn’rﬂ’s Bachelor of Science 3years NCiiin
Quadlification in Accounting | - | Computer P.D. 907 |
‘; Technoiogy | Students’ Servicing Unit i
’ Account Staff i
Preliminary Met Met | Met Met

Evaluation

|
I
|
|
|

Recommendohon The opphcon’r is compllont with ‘rhe minimum QS ond Basic

chuncﬂ fisi ua, therefore the Board 1 will plu\,ccu to futher evdaiugiion




Name of Applicant: TRISTAN D. CAPIENDO

Position Applied: Administrative Aide VI (SGé)

-

Education Experience Training ' Eligibility

Requiremen Requirements Reguirements Beoguiremenls |
Minimum ' |
Qualification |  Complefion of at One (1) year | Four (4) hours | CareerService |
standard least two (2) years releyon’r relevant (Sub- |
| studiesin college experence training Professional);First |
B B | B Level EHigibility |
Applicant’s Bachelor of Arts 4 years, Seminar- ‘

Qudiification | v qiorin Psychology | 3 months and Workshop on CSP = 84.86%
9 days as HRMPSB, ,
| B B ADA VI | Mar. 6-8, 2018 | B E
| Preliminary Met Met | Met ? Met :
Evaluation | | |

Recommendation - The applicant is compliant with the minimum QS and Basic

Requirements, therefore the Board will proceed to further evaluation

ame of Annlicant: MA NAXYFII R PASUSTENTO

Position Applied: Administrative Aide VI (SGé)

| Education Experience Training . Eligibility
Requirements Requirements | Requiremenis = Requirements
Minimum o 5
Quaiification | Complefion of at | One {1)year | Four (4) hours | Career Service
stapdatd least two (2) years releyonT relevant ‘ (Sub-
studies in college experence training | Professional);First
_  Level Eligibility
Applicant’s | g qchelor of Science 5years, Computer N T
suqiiicalion in Information 7 months and Secretarial he Ll
5 Systems 16 days as Training,
‘ Contract of Mar. 3- Apr. 9,
| | Service Worker | 2015 ;
| Preliminary Met Met Met | Met
Evaluation |

Recommendation - The applicant is compliant with the minimum QS and Basic
Requirements, therefore the Board will proceed to further evaluation




—

Name of Applicant: TIFFANY JOY L. MAKILAN

b0 S I N

Recommenddtion — The applicant is compiliant with the minimum QS and Basic
Requirements, therefore the Board will proceed to further evaluation

Position Applied: Administrative Aide VI (SGé)
Education Experience Training Eligibility
RBeguirements Requirements | Requirements Requirements
Minimum ) '
Qualification | Completion of af One (1) year Four (4) hours Career Service
Stenilons Ie‘os’rl_fw_o (2) years rele\_!cn’r relevant (Sub-
studies in coliege experence fraining Professional);First
| ) B - Level Eligibility
Applicant’s | g halor of Science 2 years, Web Content ;
Qualification in Industrial | 9 months and | Management C55P=81.35% |
Technology maijor in I 18 days as } System Training, | |
Foods Trade | Computer July 25, 2019 !
Technology Operator/ i,
Encoder ]
Preliminary Met Met Met Met 1‘
Evaluation : |
|

Name of Applicant: REZZA A. ASIS

Position Applied: Administrative Aide VI (SGé)

Education Experience Training Eligibility
Requirements | Requirements Requirements | Requirements |
Minimum ] '
Quadiification | Completion of at One (1) year Four {4) hours | Career Service
shardes Ielos’r'.Tw.o (2) years rele\_ffjnt - r.elefv_onT (Sub-
studies in coliege expeinence frraming Professionaij;First
777777 B Level Eligibility
| Applicant’s | gochelor of Science 3
; e years, ISO Process and -
Qualification in Industrial 5months and | Requirements CSP =80.08%
Technology majorin 8 days as Workshop, ,
Electronics Job QOrder Apr. 17, 2018 !
Technology Worker
Preliminary Met ~ Met Met Met
Evaluation

Recommendation — The applicant is compliant with the minimum QS and Basic
Requirements, therefore the Board will proceed to further evaluation




Name of Applicant: CHERRY BELLE A. PILLON

Position Applied: Admlmsirahve Aide VI (SG&)

~ Education | Experience Training Eligibility
Requirements Requiremen Requirements equirements
Minimum , ) .
| Complefion of at One (1) year Four {4) hours | CareerService |
Quadilification t
Y least two (2) years relevant relevant (Sub- .
stfudies in coliege experience fraining Professionai);First
| ) Level Eligibility |
Applicant’s | g4 chelor of Science | 1 ’ | |
) . yedar, . DLP Program on | B
Qualification in Accounting 6 months and Rules of | CSP=81.50%
Technology 3 days as | Conduct and 3
Accounting | Ethical Behavior
Assistant in the Civil
Service _
Preliminary Met ‘ Met Met Met
Evaluation [ |

' Recommendation

- The applicant is compiiani with the minimum QS and Basic

_ Requirements, therefore the Board will proceed to further evaluation

|

|

Name of Applicani: XEN!A JANET. BII.I.ONES 1
Position Applled Admlmslrahve Alde Vi (SGb)
" Education Experience \ Training Eligibility
t Requirements . Bequirements | Reguirements Requirements
Minimum 5 .
Qualification Completion of at One (1) year Four {4) hours Career Service
Standard | least two (2] years relevant relevant (Sub-
| studiesin coliege expeiience fraining Professional);First |
_ B _ Level Eiigibility |
Applicant’s | g 4chelor of Science 2 years, NC Il in B
Qualification in Information 6 months and Computer CSSP = 81.85%
Systems 15 days as Servicing Unit
Computer
Operator
| Preliminary Met Met Met Met
| Evaluation

1 Recommendation — The applicantis compliant with the minimum QS and Basic
KBQUIIEHIBII!S lrlb‘ielOlB me DUUIU WIII ploueeu IO iUHHb‘F E-;'V(JIU(.]HOH

|
—




Name of Applicant: MARJORIE D. BEROT

Position Applled Administrative Aide VI (SGé)

Education

o REqullemﬁl iis

Experience
Requirements

Training
quiremen

i
G i

Eligibiliiy o

Minimum
Qualification

Completion of at

One (1) year

Four {4) hours

Career Service

I

! steridaid least two (2) years releycnf relevant training {(Sub- |
studies in coliege expernence Professional);First |
B Level Eligibility 1
Apph'conf“s Bachelor of Science | 4 years, CSC Values |
Qualification in Business | 10 months and Orientation | Feluaty :
, Administration 29 days as Workshop,
major in Fishery Job Order June 27-29, |
Business ADAS |I 2017 i
Management |
Preliminary Met Met Met Met
Evaiuation !

Recommendation — The applicant is compliant with the minimum QS and Basic
Requirements, theretore the Board will proceed to further evaluation

Name of Appllcani" DAWN MARIE L. ARENGA

Posahon Applied: Administrative Aide VI (SGé)

Requirements, therefore the Board will proceed to further evaluation

E Education Experience Training Eligibility
5 Requirements Requirements | Requirements Requiremenis
i g?ci:mi?;ﬁon Completion of af One {1} yea Four {4) ',—,L—.,Ul,-s Career Service
T Ielcsiupr (2) years reteycnf relevant training (S_ub- o
studies in college SApEnEnce Professionaij;First |
7 ] i Level Eligibility
ﬁﬂfﬂ.ﬁn Bo‘?“‘?"?’ ofS?ience | _ 2"?‘"5' . Procurement | CSP = 81.14%
"""""" in information 7 months and Planning and et TR AR
i Systems 3 days as Preparation of
| | Job Orderin 2019 PPMP @
E Finance CHMSC,
| | ' Division June 28, 2018 | |
[P Preliminary l Met Met Met Met {
Evaluation ) _ |
| Recommendation — The appilcant is compiiant with the minimum QS and Basic




Name of Applicant: LOURDELYN O. BIBAS

i Position Applled Admmlstrahve Alde VI (8Gé) ji
r_ Education Expenence Training 5 Ellglblllty i
’ Requirements . Requirements | Requiremenis | Requiremsnis |
Minimum ) E
Quadlification | Completfion of at | One (1) year Four (4) hours Cataat Servics: |
least two (2) years | relevant relevant fraining (Sub- |
Standard . |
studies in college experience Professional);First ‘
i | - - | Level Eligibility |
| Applicant’s | g halor of Science 2 years as ECHO Seminar |
| Qualification in Information Job Orderin on Records Col’ =80.40% :
Systems Sports Affair Management: i
Office Creation and |
r Disposal,
B May 24, 2019 |
| Preliminary Met Met Met i Met
‘t | Evaluation |
: Recommendation — The applicant is compliant with the minimum QS and Basic

L

~_ Requirements, therefore the Board will proceed to further evaluation

| Name of Applicant: KHRIS MARIE PADEL

R

| Position Applted Administrative Aide VI (SGé6)

i Requiremenis

Trommg
Reguiremenis

 Higibility |
Req blrgr-lgliti

k]
|
|
|
|
|
|
i
|

One (1) year

Four {4) hours

Career Service

Recommendoﬂon

| Education

: Requirements

‘ Minimum ]
Qualification | Completion of at
Standard least two (2] years

’ studies in college

| i |
Apph.c.:onf.s Bachelor of Science
Qualification in Applied

1 Economics and BS

i ' in Business

‘ Management

|

| Preliminary Met

| Evaluation B

[

i

The oppuconf is compiliant with the minimum QS and Basic |
Requirements, therefore the Board will proceed to further evaluation

|

|

relevant relevant training (Sub- f
experience Professional);First |

| Level Eligibility l

5 years, ISO 19011:2011 | |

2 months and | Intemnal/External ' CSSP=82.11% |
21 days as Auditing . I
Human Course, | |
Resource | Apr. 4-10, 2015 | ?
 Assistant | _.1
Met | Met ! Met ‘

| e

1




